
Hour Monday Friday

7:45am- 
8:40am

8:50am-
 9:45am

9:55am- 
10:50am

11:00am- 
11:55am

12:05pm- 
1:00pm

SOTA Club 
Meeting/Lunch

Rm 2019

1:10pm- 
2:05pm

2:15pm- 
3:10pm

3:20pm- 
4:15pm

4:25pm- 
6:20pm

OT 526 Foundations 
of Movement

Gheidi
Rm 2065

OT 571 -02
Applied Group 

Dynamics
Servais
4002   

OT 526 
Foundations of 

Movement
Gheidi (3)

Room 4002 and 
4008  

OT 570
Group Dynamics 

Lecture
Servais

Rm 4024

OT 571-01
Applied Group 

Dynamics 
Servais
4002

Lunch

OT 550 
Intro to Research 

Gheidi
Rm 2065

 Lunch  

           

OT 524 Anatomy 
Lecture/Lab

Litster
Room 2065 Lecture

3048 Lab 

Specialty faculty 
meetings (i.e. 
assessment, 

curriculum, etc)

Tuesday ThursdayWednesday

Fall 2024 Schedule
First Year Students - Class of 2026

(12/12/23)

OT 531-01
Applied OPA

Servais
4014 & 4022

OT 531-02
Applied OPA

Servais
4014 & 4022

OT 545-
01

Clinical 
Applicati

ons of 
Moveme

nt
Berra
4014 

OT 545-
02

Clinical 
Applicati

ons of 
Moveme

nt
Schaffer

4020

Faculty Meeting     
4th Flr Conf

OT 530 
OPA Lecture

Servais
Rm 2065

OT 524 Anatomy 
Lecture/Lab

Litster
Room 2065 Lecture

3048 Lab 


	FYS

