Fall 2024 Schedule First Year Students - Class of 2026 (12/12/23)

Hour	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday		Friday
7:45am- 8:40am	OT 571-01 Applied Group Dynamics Servais 4002					OT 531-01 - Applied OPA Servais 4014 & 4022
8:50am- 9:45am		OT 526 Foundations of Movement Gheidi Rm 2065	OT 570 Group Dynamics Lecture Servais Rm 4024	OT 545- 01 Clinical Applicati ons of Moveme nt Berra 4014	ons of	
9:55am- 10:50am	OT 571 -02 Applied Group Dynamics	OT 550 Intro to Research	OT 526 Foundations of Movement			OT 531-02 Applied OPA
11:00am- 11:55am	Servais 4002	Gheidi Rm 2065	Gheidi (3) Room 4002 and 4008	OT 530 OPA Lecture Servais Rm 2065		Servais 4014 & 4022
12:05pm- 1:00pm	SOTA Club Meeting/Lunch Rm 2019	Lunch	Lunch			
1:10pm- 2:05pm	OT 524 Anatomy Lecture/Lab Litster			OT 524 Anatomy Lecture/Lab Litster Room 2065 Lecture 3048 Lab		
2:15pm- 3:10pm	Room 2065 Lecture 3048 Lab					
3:20pm- 4:15pm			Specialty faculty meetings (i.e. assessment, curriculum, etc)	Faculty Meeting 4th Flr Conf		
4:25pm- 6:20pm						